
24 January 2024

Salt Lake City Bid No. SLCI24093 Muffler and Exhaust Services
Salt Lake City Corporation, is soliciting competitive sealed bids from qualified contractors to provide muffler and 
exhaust installation and repair services.

24 January 2024

Open 1/24/2024 12:00 AM MST Type Invitation for Bid No Line Item
Close 2/21/2024 2:00 PM MST Number SLCI24093
  Currency US Dollar
    

Sealed Until 2/21/2024 2:00 PM MST   

    

24 January 2024

Contacts
Mason Goold
mason.goold@slcgov.com
 

 

24 January 2024

Commodity Codes
Commodity Code Description

78180 Vehicle maintenance and repair services including body repair and painting services 
and transmission repair and vehicle glass repair

25170 Vehicle components and systems including safety and security, roof and lighting, 
braking system, electric charging stations, warning lights and sirens

24 January 202424 January 202424 January 202424 January 202424 January 202424 January 2024

mailto:mason.goold@slcgov.com


Salt Lake City Corporation, is soliciting competitive sealed bids from qualified contractors to provide muffler 
and exhaust installation and repair services.   

Description



  Required to View Event 

Prerequisites  Required to Enter Bid 

There are no Prerequisites added to this event.

24 January 202424 January 202424 January 202424 January 202424 January 2024



 

Buyer Attachments
1. SLCI24093 Price Evaluation.xlsx

2. Claim of Business Confidentiality_City_Form.pdf

3. SLCI24093.pdf

24 January 202424 January 202424 January 202424 January 2024

https://bids01.jaggaer.com/apps/Router/PublicEventDownload?file=U291cmNpbmdldmVudC8xMjAzNTIyLTE1NTA4MjEyNTJTTENJMjQwOTMgUHJpY2UgRXZhbHVhdGlvbi54bHN4&auth=MDpBRVMyI0NQNVp4a2IvSnkxZDNIUm81TGpka2h4M0V4bkpBZDlVSkVFUnk5WnZrK2l5eGZjOVRGNkRHUlU9
https://bids01.jaggaer.com/apps/Router/PublicEventDownload?file=U291cmNpbmdldmVudC8xMjAzNTIyLTE1NTA4MjEwNjlDbGFpbSBvZiBCdXNpbmVzcyBDb25maWRlbnRpYWxpdHlfQ2l0eV9Gb3JtLnBkZg%3D%3D&auth=MDpBRVMyI0NQNVp4a2IvSnkxZDNIUm81TGpka2h4M0V4bkpBZDlVSkVFUnk5WnZrK2l5eGZjOVRGNkRHUlU9
https://bids01.jaggaer.com/apps/Router/PublicEventDownload?file=U291cmNpbmdldmVudC8xMjAzNTIyLTE1NTMxMjg5MzRTTENJMjQwOTMucGRm&auth=MDpBRVMyI0NQNVp4a2IvSnkxZDNIUm81TGpka2h4M0V4bkpBZDlVSkVFUnk5WnZrK2l5eGZjOVRGNkRHUlU9


Questions  Required Questions 

There are no Questions added to this event.

24 January 202424 January 202424 January 2024


